
 

 

[INVITATION]  

 

 

耐世特汽车系统集团有限公司 

NEXTEER AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LIMITED 

(Stock: 1316.HK) 

 

2025 Annual Results Announcement  
Global Investors Conference Call  

 
Nexteer Automotive Group Limited is scheduled to have 2025 Annual Results Announcement Global 

Investors Conference Call as follows. 
 

Date 
 

 24th March 2026 (Tuesday) 

Time  U.S. Eastern Time:   
G.M.T: 

Hong Kong Time: 

8:00 a.m. –9:00 a.m. / 
12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. / 

8:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. / 
 

Dial-in Number(s) 
 

 Canada: 
China: 

Germany: 
Hong Kong: 
Singapore: 
U.K.: 
U.S.: 

International Dial In: 

18556699657 
4001-201203 

+49-69-90235939 
800-905945 

+65-3158-8715 
08002799489 
1-844-735-3761 

1-412-317-5709 
 

   

Pre-registration 

 
(Highly recommended; 

mandatory if you are 
dialing in from a region or 

country not listed above) 

 

 Participants can pre-register for the conference by navigating to 

https://dpregister.com/sreg/10207101/10366721163 
 

Registered participants will receive their dial-in numbers upon 
registration.  
 

If the dial-in numbers above do not cover your region or country, 
please click HD Web PhoneTM 

 
 

 
Please email investors@nexteer.com should you have any queries about the event.  
 

 
Sincerely, 
 
 
Nexteer Investor Relations 

 

 

 

Nexteer Automotive 
1272 Doris Rd.  
Auburn Hills, MI  I  48326-2617  I  United States 
Tel: +1-989-757-5000  I  Fax: +1-989-757-4022 

https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/dpregister.com/sreg/10207101/10366721163__;!!A8RqbGCE!QdTgYHIibZKzTftlF8xUXAUcrwKu0MB2PpHw1kMmcOCSNth2IpDNHV_vk1krrancinNLfHP002fxnUST46lRzzwyww$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/hdr.choruscall.com/?$Y2FsbHR5cGU9MQ==__;!!A8RqbGCE!QuxxTV9wC49Ydr3P7NZA9fHOcqT-oFeoDYS1Y7MXbDTAGI6qrFvzRrp4MEwRm7f1pf2m6YCneNkTxJHTCFsb2cDVgM0$
mailto:investors@nexteer.com

